PART |QTY|{DESCRIPTION| | NO | PART Y | DESCRIPTION PART Y| DESCRIPTION
35101 | 1 16 | 17217 6122 M5x16
6305 | 1| i || 17 e M5 12 35404

3510 | 1 18 | 35142 354021

6306 | 1| fouak || 19| 35108 6106 M3x16
6602 | 1 3x5x13 20 | 35102 9103 A-01
35150 | 1 | COMBINATION 21 619 M5x18 9104 M3x5
35104 | 1 22 | 35107 9101 (M-6
6231 | 1| 3/8"-24 23 | 35103 9102 A-01
35109 | 1 24 | 35138 6413 5
35120 | 1 | COMBINATION 25 1 116 F306017 COMBINATION
B5141R-Z 1 | COMBINATION 26 | 35200 (WT978+35218) F30601

35143 | 1 27| 6116 M5xL0 61M Mkx30
35136 | 1 28 | 35406 6401 D
35137 | 2 29 | 354071 6212 ML
l l

3/8-2LUNF

2x95.3

1262




